
Water and Wastewater Tariff Effective 1 January 2019

For more information, visit our Customer Care Centre, BJS Building, Commonwealth 

Street, Point Cruz or contact us on tel: 23985 or email us on service@solomonwater.com.sb 

or visit us on facebook at www.facebook/Solomonwater

CONSUMER
CATEGORY

Monthly Water Consumption in Kilolitres (kl)

SERVICE CONSUMPTION (kl)
2018 Per
Kilolitre

2019 Per
Kilolitre

Domestic

Commercial

Water

Water

Wastewater

Wastewater

$5.89 $6.18

$8.87 $9.31

$10.36 $10.88

$2.91 $3.06

$4.40 $4.62

$5.14 $5.40

$23.77

$26.75

$29.74

$24.96

$28.09

$31.23

$11.85

$13.34

$14.83

$12.44

$14.01

$15.57

0 - 15 kl

15 - 30 kl

Greater than 30 kl

0 - 15 kl

15 - 30 kl

Greater than 30 kl

0 - 30 kl

30 - 60 kl

Greater than 60 kl

0 - 30 kl

30 - 60 kl

Greater than 60 kl


