

Water and Wastewater Tariff Effective 1 January 2019

Monthly Water Consumption in Kilolitres (kl)				
CONSUMER CATEGORY	SERVICE	CONSUMPTION (kI)	2018 Per Kilolitre	2019 Per Kilolitre
Domestic	Water	0 - 15 kl	\$5.89	\$6.18
		15 - 30 kl	\$8.87	\$9.31
		Greater than 30 kl	\$10.36	\$10.88
	Wastewater	0 - 15 kl	\$2.91	\$3.06
		15 - 30 kl	\$4.40	\$4.62
		Greater than 30 kl	\$5.14	\$5.40
Commercial	Water	0 - 30 kl	\$23.77	\$24.96
		30 - 60 kl	\$26.75	\$28.09
		Greater than 60 kl	\$29.74	\$31.23
	Wastewater	0 - 30 kl	\$11.85	\$12.44
		30 - 60 kl	\$13.34	\$14.01
		Greater than 60 kl	\$14.83	\$15.57

For more information, visit our Customer Care Centre, BJS Building, Commonwealth Street, Point Cruz or contact us on tel: 23985 or email us on service@solomonwater.com.sb or visit us on facebook at www.facebook/Solomonwater